Synthetic protective conduit liquid-tight
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Synthetic protective conduit liquid-tight

- Synthetic protective conduit liquid-tight
- AIRflex®-KUW-PVC-AS

- Grey

Article no:
EAN:
Material

Properties

Application

Tested acc. to
Protection class
Operation temperature
Outer diameter

Inner diameter

Bending radius static
Bending radius dynamic
Bushing

Dispatch
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2030.101.007
7611614015736

Soft PVC jacket, helix of PVC sheathed spring
steel wire

Extremely flexible, highly expansible and
upsettable, airtight and liquid-proof, widely
resistant to oil and acids, free of silicone and
cadmium, inside protection against corrosion
due to PVC-sheathed spring steel wire

Machine and plant constructions, vehicle
construction, shipbuilding, automation,
electrical installations

EN/IEC 61386-23

IP 68

-25°C/ +90°C /N +100°C
10 mm

7 mm

8 mm

20 mm

5020.030.007

50

% AGRO



